
AREA
CLOSED

STOP

24

.5

.75 1.875

8.226 8.226

12.249 12.249

30

4

6 C*

3

6 C*

5

EM-2
COLORS: LEGEND — BLACK

BACKGROUND RETRO— WHITE ( REFLECTIVE)

COLORS: LEGEND — BLACK
BACKGROUND RETRO— WHITE ( REFLECTIVE)

TRAFFIC
CONTROL
POINT

1.875

3.5

4 D*

2.5

4 D*

2.5

4 D*

3.5

24

30

.5

.75

10.227 10.227

11.208 11.208

7.145 7.145

EM-3

R1-1  (30")

 

*Series 2000 Standard Alphabets.

FOR EMERGENCY USE ONLY.

FOR EMERGENCY USE ONLY.

REFERENCES 
MdMUTCD SECT ION -  2 I .05   

REFERENCES 
MdMUTCD SECT ION -  2 I .04   


